
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 01 August 2021

M M3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORARA MADDISON Last start Masters winner GRA, 25/07/2021, R12, M 1M 7P 5P M3/1G. Smith 494976 7/0163

 2 OH SO ELLA Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R12, M 3M 8P 8P M3/2P. Carrall 496808 4/0148

 3 FLOKI JAPPA Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R12, M 2M 5M 7M M3/1S. Kempshall 488545 14/0142

 4 KINGSBRAE JOANNE Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 15/07/2021, R3, M 2M 5P 8P M3/2J. Wells 488296 6/0122

 5 GEORGIE BRANN Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R11, M 4M 5M 4M M3/1T. Atkins 488693 6/0183

 6 CODRINGTON SPARK Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R9, P 3P 4M 4P M3/2T. Lockhart 491467 3/0150

 7 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score CAS, 15/07/2021, R3, M 8M 7P 7M M3/1E. Harris 491580 7/0115

 8 LUCY VAN PELT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 6P M3/2D. Bates 472830 6/0105

 9 YAHNA BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 4P M3/2T. Atkins 491358 2/090

 10 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P M3/1A. Bunney 490425 7/084
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 1 MISS INTEGRITY Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 539361 2/0210

 2 SAN POLO Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4D. Irwin 538714 2/0198

 3 EYE IN SKY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4E. Harris 537455 1/0186

 4 PHANTOM CRUISE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/3M. Ross 500844 2/1180

 5 ALL STAR MISS Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1P 5/3L. Green 497321 2/1177

 6 CHARCOAL VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/4D. Winters 536099 1/0152

 7 ELSIE BAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4R. Atkins 533643 1/0151

 8 COLONEL TRIGGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/3R. Gardoll 530764 2/1148

 9 FIRST BEAT Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 4P 5/4S. Staples 528377 2/0132

 10 INVINCIBLE NIGHT 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/4G. Gardner 527000 1/0124

 11 MR. BARROW Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/3F. Hancock 532597 2/1120

 12 CULTURED Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/4S. Staples 528378 2/0117

 13 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/4D. Bates 528630 2/0108

 14 HAITHAM BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/096

 15 BOKARM DONNA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4P 5/4L. Purnell 528240 1/078

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 28 July 2021 - 07:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 01 August 2021

P MX 660 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELSIE BAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4R. Atkins 533643 1/0151

 2 INVINCIBLE NIGHT 1 Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4G. Gardner 527000 1/0124

 3 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 7Y 5/4R. Stephens 507622 2/091

 4 WHITE RUBY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 6Y M/1B. Ellis 519583 0/080
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 1 ZANTI GRACIE Last start winner GRA, 25/07/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2F. Jamieson 507637 20/18339

 2 HAAS Last start winner WAU, 21/07/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 1/2J. Gallaway 520011 20/17276
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 1 ROSIE BONUS 2 Last start winner GRA, 18/07/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2E. Harris 522085 14/11324

 2 MERCY DASH Last start placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 5P 2/1/2N. Creighton 532544 9/7213

 3 PHANTOM CLYDE Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 2/1/1M. Ross 507484 15/10150
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 1 HOOTIN' ANNIE Dropping in grade GRA, 25/07/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 1P 3/1/2L. Cunningham 507686 12/11282

 2 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 3M 3/1/1M. Knowles 490464 22/11253
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 1 MAD STAN Last start winner WAU, 21/07/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2S. Grey 508655 6/4168

 2 DARK FATE Last start placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2W. Kempshall 533863 5/4264

 3 ORARA CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R11, M 1M 4P 1P 4/1/1G. Smith 494975 13/9226

 4 BOWIE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 522086 17/16189

 5 LADY SNOW WHITE Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1F. Hancock 532592 5/4174
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 1 ORARA DAN Last start winner GRA, 25/07/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2G. Smith 538285 3/2236

 2 OUR BELLA NERA Last start winner CAS, 22/07/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4R. Gardoll 540165 1/0149

 3 MAC MADNESS Last start winner GRA, 25/07/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3N. Creighton 532538 2/1117

 4 BLACK MINERAL Last start winner WAU, 21/07/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4S. Grey 507688 1/0112

 5 REDBACK ALFIE Last start winner GRA, 25/07/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4G. Smith 538284 1/088

 6 MISS COUSENS Last start placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1F. Hancock 532594 5/4156

 7 SOME SAY BAROQUE Last start placegetter LIS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3S. Keep 532247 2/1150

 8 DIXIE ZAMBORA Last start placegetter LIS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4J. Corrigan 539584 1/0136

 9 KULU ROCKY Last start placegetter LIS, 20/07/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 529864 2/1135

 10 SUMMER BREEZE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 22/07/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Watts 530164 7/1248

 11 BRIAN GRIFFIN 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 27/07/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1D. Bates 528631 7/4102

 12 WINLOCK BLUEY Dropping in grade LIS, 27/07/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 527372 5/496

 13 YOU KNOW ME Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1S. Keep 533075 4/3231

 14 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4201

 15 KEMPSEY BOY Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/4B. Dwyer 536673 4/0198

 16 SUNTANNED Weighted points score SHP, 28/06/2021, R3 6P 2P 2P 5/4J. Corrigan 538270 1/0195

 17 FORMIDABLE Weighted points score GRA, 18/07/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1S. Staples 532861 7/3195

 18 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/1168

 19 WILD AMBITION Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1W. Gilbert 524944 7/6162

 20 MASTER MAGAZINE Weighted points score GRA, 18/07/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1G. Geary 520545 6/5159

 21 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4153

 22 FERGUS Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1A. Bugeja 528880 4/3153

 23 JERICHO TUCK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3W. Gilbert 530456 3/1150

 24 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4F. Geary 527477 1/0144

 25 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/8144

 26 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/07/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1L. Purnell 507687 4/3141

 27 LAPORTE Weighted points score CAP, 02/06/2021, R5, 5 5P 4P 3P 5/3S. Attwater 523432 2/1141

 28 PROFIT PLAN Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2C. Gardoll 498528 5/2135

 29 ONE VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2L. Cunningham 507685 3/2132

 30 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5132

 31 SPARE A SQUARE Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1S. Cartwright 528528 5/4129
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 32 BELFAST EXPRESS Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1M. Knowles 529662 7/3129

 33 MIX Weighted points score GRA, 18/07/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 6P 5/2M. O'Brien 529765 3/2120

 34 BUTTERFLY KISSES 2 Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3D. Bates 528630 2/1108

 35 LUCY VAN PELT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1D. Bates 472830 6/3105

 36 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/096

 37 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/584

 38 KULU EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 18/07/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/081

 39 KULU HONEY Weighted points score GRA, 18/07/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 2/181

 40 BOKARM DONNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4L. Purnell 528240 1/078

 41 KINGSBRAE TERRY Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/775

 42 ROBELL ROXY Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R7, Y 7Y 8P 8P 5/1B. Ellis 521225 9/366
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 1 TRANQUIL LEXIE Last start placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R1, P 3P M/1G. Robertson 539574 0/0117

 2 SON OF DALMORE Last start placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1J. Gordon 526860 0/0116

 3 FASCINATE LEAH Last start placegetter LIS, 27/07/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 7P M/1M. Knowles 523977 0/088

 4 INDIGO LEE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 25/07/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 4P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/0120

 5 JUDY BONUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 15/07/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 5P M/1E. Harris 537457 0/094

 6 HE'S A SAYONARA First start M/1F. Geary 528204 0/00

 7 DEVIL'S DIAMONDS 2 First start M/1D. Spurgin 537463 0/00

 8 BOBBY RISSOLE First start M/1G. Smith 538289 0/00

 9 MOREIRA MISS First start M/1S. Grey 538626 0/00

 10 WHACKY JACKY Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 25/07/2021, R1, P 4P 5P M/1D. Irwin 528672 0/057

 11 BERSERKER BABE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/06/2021, R3, P 6P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/042

 12 MR. DUDE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 25/07/2021, R1, P 7P M/1G. Hancock 538676 0/033

 13 ROYAL KAOS Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 21/07/2021, R3, P 8P M/1C. Last 537785 0/025

 14 CONDUCTED Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/06/2021, R3, P 8P M/1J. Falls 538398 0/025

 15 SEE YOU DUDE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 25/07/2021, R1, P 8P M/1G. Hancock 538678 0/025

 16 BIG SCREEN Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1B. Ellis 531345 0/086

 17 KULU FLY BY Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 4P M/1K. Gooding 526367 0/076

 18 BLAZING BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1E. Harris 537453 0/052

 19 KULU NOMAD 2 Weighted points score LIS, 20/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 7P M/1K. Gooding 526366 0/050

 20 ROCK HARPOON 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/07/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1W. Gilbert 536149 0/044

 21 SAROO DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R1, P 4P 8P M/1G. Hancock 538675 0/044

 22 KULU GYPSY Weighted points score LIS, 20/07/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 7P M/1K. Gooding 526369 0/042
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 1 JIMARY SPITFIRE Weighted points score LIS, 20/07/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 2/1/1M. Ross 507478 8/6233

 2 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 2/1/1G. Geary 500990 9/8223
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 1 SUMMER BREEZE 1 Last start winner CAS, 22/07/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Watts 530164 7/5248

 2 ROSIE BONUS 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 18/07/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2E. Harris 522085 14/2324

 3 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 11/3294
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 1 CASH VIEW Last start winner GRA, 25/07/2021, R8, P 1P (FEL)P 4P 5/3R. Cooke 532287 4/2185

 2 HORACE Last start placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1F. Hancock 532596 5/3243

 3 BROMLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 527056 7/2228

 4 RISSOLES 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533613 5/0201

 5 KING SUMNER Last start placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1J. King 526382 6/4162

 6 JERICHO TUCK 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3W. Gilbert 530456 3/1150

 7 ZENITHAR Weighted points score CAP, 25/07/2021, R6, 5 2P 3P 7P 5/2J. Gordon 526858 5/2210

 8 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4D. Craig 529669 4/0192

 9 PHANTOM CRUISE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 20/07/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3M. Ross 500844 2/1180

 10 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2S. Lockhart 533614 4/2168

 11 BLACKPOOL GRACE Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 527064 3/0165

 12 LEGENDARY LAD Weighted points score CAS, 15/07/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 526196 6/4162

 13 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/1144

 14 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/07/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4L. Purnell 507687 4/0141

 15 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/2S. Lockhart 533610 3/2141

 16 THAT FELLA Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4L. Green 497315 4/0114

 17 BRIAN GRIFFIN 1 Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2D. Bates 528631 7/2102
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 1 INDIGO LEE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 4P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/0120

 2 TALK ABOUT KAOS Last start placegetter GRA, 25/07/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 3P M/1C. Last 537787 0/0103

 3 DEVIL'S DIAMONDS 1 First start M/1D. Spurgin 537463 0/00

 4 BUDDY BOOM YAH Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 25/07/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1E. Harris 537452 0/046

 5 ROCK HARPOON 1 Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 25/07/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1W. Gilbert 536149 0/044

 6 WHITE RUBY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 6Y M/1B. Ellis 519583 0/080

 7 TUXEDO BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 7P M/1E. Harris 537451 0/064

 8 KULU NOMAD 1 Weighted points score LIS, 20/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 7P M/1K. Gooding 526366 0/050
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 1 EMMA BUNDOCK Last start placegetter LIS, 20/07/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4J. Wells 528324 4/0183

 2 NIMBLE LULU Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3S. Grey 532549 5/1210

 3 LEWICKI Weighted points score LIS, 20/07/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 521502 4/066
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